
WESTEND EPEE GRAND PRIX BUDAPEST 

IN MEMORIAM VASS IMRE 

MEN’S EPEE 

20-22 MARS 2015. 

Date Weapon Begin Round End Pistes 

2
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QUALIFICATION 08h45 Presentation on 

the piste 

  

Fencers: 296 

16 exempted 

Participants in poule round: 

280 

09h00 40 poules  

(3X14pistes) 

(09h00, 11h00, 

13h00) 

15h00 Colours, Podium, 

5-13 

196 qualified 

180 in the preliminary 

qualification table 

15h30 Preliminary T256 

 (4X16 pistes) 

(15h30, 15h50, 

16h10, 16h30) 

16h50 Colours, Podium, 

5-15 

Preliminary table of 128 

17h00 Preliminary T128 

 (4X16 pistes) 

(17h00, 17h20, 

17h40, 18h00) 

18h20 Colours, Podium, 

5-15 

Preliminary table of 64 

18h30 Preliminary T64 

(2X16 pistes) 

(18h30, 18h50) 

19h10 Colours, Podium, 

5-15 

2
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TABLE OF 64 AND FINAL 08h15 Presentation on 

the piste 

  

With video refereeing 

 

 

TABLE OF 64 

08h30 T 64 

(4X8 pistes) 

(08h30, 08h50, 

09h10, 09h30) 

 

09h50 Colours, 5-8 

Start of call room 

 

TABLE OF 32 

12h00 T 32 

(4X4 pistes) 

(12h00, 12h25, 

12h50, 13h15) 

 

13h40 Colours 

TABLE OF 16 

15h30 T 16 

(2X4 pistes) 

(15h30, 15h55) 

 

16h20 Colours 

TABLE OF 8 

17h20 T 8 

(1X4 pistes) 

(17h20) 

 

17h45 Colours 

FINAL 

19h00 FINAL 

(Semifinal and 

Final) 

 Podium 

Fencers who qualify for the table of 32 are requested to go directly to the call room (weapon 

control) after their match int he table of 64, at the latest 10 minutes before the start of the 

match. Absents will be penalised according to the rules (art. t.120). 

 



Westend Grand Prix in Memoriam Vass Imre

List of fencers (all, structured order - 296 fencers)
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name and first name nat. d.o.b. FIE licence number

DOMINGUEZ Jose Felix ARG 12/12/1983 12121983004 224

LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG 26/12/1991 26121991004 77

TACCANI Alessandro ARG 12/8/1992 12081992002 62

AUSTEN Ross AUS 17/3/1978 17031978000 418

HARTMANN Florian AUT 19/1/1993 19011993001 568

HOFER Nikolaus AUT 13/6/1985 13061985002 972

KNOLL Anton AUT 4/11/1984 04111984002 9999

KORLATH Alexander AUT 30/10/1993 30101993000 325

SCHMID Florian AUT 19/7/1985 19071985001 312

ALIYEV Kanan AZE 10/10/1993 10101993000 139

HASANOV Mehrab AZE 28/6/1974 28061974000 998

NASIBOV Vakil AZE 31/1/1990 31011990002 250

FEROT Francois Xavier BEL 5/3/1991 05031991002 980

CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR 24/12/1988 24121988000 888

SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 11/5/1992 11051992002 187

FERREIRA Nicolas BRA 25/9/1992 25091992002 42

GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA 14/12/1991 14121991001 123

SCHWANTES Athos BRA 13/2/1985 13021985002 104

DOBREV Deyan BUL 5/12/1975 05121975000 327

BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues CAN 26/7/1981 26071981002 56

BRINCK-CROTEAU Maxime CAN 29/3/1986 29031986002 774

BROOKE William CAN 1/9/1993 01091993000 1012

D'EON Jean-Luc CAN 13/4/1990 13041990000 1014

FEMENIAS-METIVET Clement CAN 13/11/1994 13111994000 1067

GATES Darcy CAN 13/8/1971 13081971000 699

HEIDECKER Pascal CAN 31/7/1991 31071991000 142

LELION Jean CAN 26/11/1981 26111981000 822

PELLETIER Vincent CAN 21/12/1976 21121976000 80

SHONG Laurie CAN 2/1/1971 02011971000 9999

INOSTROZA BUDINICH Paris A. CHI 22/9/1972 22091972000 105

NICKEL Heinz CHI 6/1/1995 06011995002 339

NICKEL Rolf CHI 17/5/1991 17051991001 390

DONG Chao CHN 5/2/1988 05021988004 67

JIANG Chenyang CHN 5/3/1992 05031992005 199

LI Guojie CHN 15/10/1985 15101985006 99

CAMPOS ZARATE Andres Felipe COL 4/9/1983 04091983001 439

COQUECO Gustavo COL 7/9/1985 07091985003 617

PINTO Santiago COL 21/1/1992 21011992000 184

RODRIGUEZ John Edison COL 24/1/1991 24011991000 174

LOVRIC Ivan CRO 30/11/1992 30111992000 414

SOUREK Dino CRO 29/4/1985 29041985000 253

AMBROZ Matyas CZE 12/7/1986 12071986001 845

BERAN Jiri CZE 18/1/1982 18011982001 48

CAPEK Martin CZE 14/9/1983 14091983000 144

CUPR Michal CZE 23/12/1991 23121991000 805

HABARTA Ondrej CZE 10/3/1992 10031992004 9999

HOYER Martin CZE 25/11/1967 25111967002 818

PITRA Pavel CZE 25/6/1988 25061988002 22

POKORNY Richard CZE 11/7/1991 11071991000 102

RUBES Martin CZE 16/9/1996 16091996000 811

SEIDL Julian CZE 2/5/1990 02051990005 873
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JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 31/5/1991 31051991001 90

ROBL Troels Christian DEN 5/3/1993 05031993000 132

VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 4/8/1993 04081993000 51

ADEL Abdelrahman EGY 4/5/1996 04051996003 9999

ELSAGHIR Ahmed EGY 9/8/1986 09081986001 36

FAYEZ Ayman EGY 3/3/1991 03031991001 25

MAAROUF Mohammed EGY 4/12/1982 04121982004 9999

MANSOUR Ahmed EGY 20/9/1984 20091984005 9999

MOHSEN Mahmoud EGY 24/3/1995 24031995005 9999

SAIF Mohannad EGY 11/9/1980 11091980001 39

ABAJO Jose Luis ESP 22/6/1978 22061978000 70

CASADO Elias ESP 14/12/1991 14121991000 756

MIGALLON Guillermo ESP 10/6/1993 10061993003 506

MORATILLA Miguel ESP 29/8/1991 29081991003 192

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guillermo ESP 8/3/1994 08031994003 498

NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST 9/6/1980 09061980000 16

PRIINITS Sten EST 10/11/1987 10111987000 21

LAHTINEN Alexander FIN 28/2/1991 28021991000 145

LEHTONEN Matias FIN 15/7/1981 15071981001 402

NUOTIO Tatu FIN 20/3/1994 20031994004 324

ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 20/3/1992 20031992000 146

SEEVE Teemu FIN 6/5/1992 06051992000 290

VUORINEN Niko FIN 8/6/1989 08061989003 18

BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA 8/1/1988 08011988001 110

BONNAIRE Jonathan FRA 25/10/1991 25101991002 94

BOREL Yannick FRA 5/11/1988 05111988002 66

FAVA Alex FRA 23/4/1989 23041989000 91

FONSON Erwan FRA 16/2/1991 16021991000 269

GRUMIER Gauthier FRA 29/5/1984 29051984001 1

GUSTIN Ronan FRA 17/8/1987 17081987005 29

JERENT Daniel FRA 4/6/1991 04061991001 12

LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA 25/4/1978 25041978000 14

MARCHAL Virgile FRA 11/7/1990 11071990001 130

ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA 26/10/1982 26101982002 2

TREVEJO Ivan FRA 1/9/1971 01091971002 32

ALLEN Gregory GBR 31/1/1972 31011972000 884

MARSH Philip GBR 23/10/1994 23101994000 9999

PERRY Nicholas GBR 30/11/1984 30111984000 888

BELLMANN Lukas GER 14/1/1995 14011995002 278

BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 27/8/1993 27081993001 1085

BOEHM Constantin GER 22/8/1991 22081991002 159

BRAUN Rico GER 29/9/1997 29091997003 280

FIEDLER Joerg GER 21/2/1978 21021978000 20

HALLER Rudolf GER 5/11/1991 05111991003 952

HERZBERG Fabian GER 2/2/1988 02021988002 279

KNEIP Christoph GER 7/1/1980 07011980001 50

MULTERER Niklas GER 12/2/1988 12021988002 61

REIN Stephan GER 19/10/1988 19101988000 73

RIEDEL Alexander GER 30/5/1995 30051995002 1075

SPAUTZ Falk GER 3/7/1990 03071990000 28

KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE 25/5/1992 25051992002 368
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LU Min Nicola HKG 6/1/1978 06011978000 137

BAKOS Balint HUN 28/4/1997 28041997000 9999

BERTA Daniel HUN 30/3/1994 30031994002 274

BOCZKO Gabor HUN 1/4/1977 01041977000 46

BUDAI Daniel HUN 9/6/1989 09061989001 9999

BUTA Levente HUN 11/4/1996 11041996000 265

CHO TAEUN Sandor HUN 16/9/1995 16091995001 9999

DEAK Istvan HUN 17/10/1976 17101976000 9999

ESZTERGALYOS Patrik HUN 19/8/1997 19081997000 932

FILE Matyas HUN 18/2/1991 18021991007 272

IMRE Geza HUN 23/12/1974 23121974000 43

KISS Gergo HUN 30/1/1993 30011993003 9999

KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor HUN 21/4/1992 21041992001 9999

PADAR Tamas HUN 17/5/1982 17051982000 865

PETERDI Andras HUN 5/3/1988 05031988001 155

REDLI Andras HUN 21/10/1983 21101983000 11

SAMU Peter HUN 4/6/1977 01011920002 9999

SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 4/9/1997 04091997000 908

SOMFAI Peter HUN 2/4/1980 02041980000 65

SZENYI Peter HUN 18/3/1987 18031987003 75

VERESS Daniel HUN 30/8/1984 30081984004 377

AJZENSTADT Ido ISR 25/3/1984 25031984003 1000

AVERBUCH Lev ISR 25/7/1991 25071991000 455

BESKIN Grigori ISR 21/6/1987 21061987000 78

BOGDANOV Alexander ISR 2/9/1994 02091994001 883

DRIZIN Ariel ISR 3/5/1995 03051995000 271

FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 24/1/1995 24011995000 89

HAIT Jonatan ISR 22/11/1994 22111994000 9999

HANINA Saar ISR 29/1/1993 29011993000 313

HERPE Ido ISR 12/10/1991 12101991000 69

PROKHOROV Dimitry ISR 8/11/1990 08111990002 9999

YARINOVSKY Roman ISR 19/4/1991 19041991003 914

BAROGLIO Andrea ITA 7/5/1987 07051987001 427

BINO Gabriele ITA 13/5/1991 13051991001 131

BRUTTINI Lorenzo ITA 14/11/1991 14111991001 31

BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 2/4/1994 02041994001 371

CIMINI Gabriele ITA 9/6/1994 09061994000 68

FERRARIS Luca ITA 24/9/1989 24091989000 817

FICHERA Marco ITA 4/9/1993 04091993000 23

GAROZZO Enrico ITA 21/6/1989 21061989002 3

MELOCCHI Tomaso ITA 11/6/1994 11061994002 314

PIZZO Paolo ITA 4/4/1983 04041983001 10

SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 3/6/1993 03061993001 72

TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA 7/1/1983 07011983002 106

HAYASHI Shigeki JPN 7/1/1988 07011988002 247

MINOBE Kazuyasu JPN 15/7/1987 15071987003 24

NARITA Ryosuke JPN 20/3/1994 20031994006 975

SAKAMOTO Keisuke JPN 2/2/1984 02021984002 37

TAKEDA Jin JPN 21/10/1994 21101994002 863

TANIGUCHI Takuya JPN 17/8/1993 17081993006 9999

UYAMA Satoru JPN 10/12/1991 10121991001 59
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YAMADA Masaru JPN 14/6/1994 14061994001 112

ADAIKIN Dmitriy KAZ 14/4/1994 14041994003 787

ALEXANIN Dmitriy KAZ 18/12/1991 18121991001 126

ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZ 5/10/1986 05101986001 38

DAIROV Askar KAZ 22/10/1981 22101981000 9999

DERYABIN Ivan KAZ 5/12/1993 05121993001 792

KURBANOV Ruslan KAZ 17/9/1991 17091991003 40

SHARLAIMOV Vadim KAZ 9/12/1996 09121996001 900

JUNG Byeungchan KOR 6/1/1995 06011995001 885

JUNG Jinsun KOR 24/1/1984 24011984001 9

JUNG Seung Hwa KOR 27/3/1981 27031981001 267

KWEON Youngjun KOR 29/3/1987 29031987004 55

NA Jongkwan KOR 24/2/1992 24021992003 202

PARK Kyoungdoo KOR 3/8/1984 03081984000 5

PARK Sangyoung KOR 16/10/1995 16101995003 6

SON Taejin KOR 16/7/1996 16071996001 726

ABDULLAH Ali Qmber KUW 2/11/1977 02111977000 9999

AL SHAYA Salem KUW 24/10/1984 24101984002 430

ALYAQOUB Thamer KUW 13/6/1979 13061979001 720

TAWAKULI Abulrehman KUW 27/3/1986 27031986002 592

EL HAOUARI Abdelkarim MAR 19/12/1993 19121993003 60

FALEH Amine MAR 28/10/1984 28101984003 85

RAMI Aissam MAR 8/5/1975 08051975001 117

ROGER Zacharie Herve MAR 9/9/1995 09091995001 87

CARRILLO Omar MEX 25/3/1989 25031989004 9999

RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Ryan Aaron MEX 4/7/1993 04071993002 215

TRUJILLO Erick MEX 24/10/1994 24101994002 120

GUNPUT Satya MRI 30/10/1991 30101991006 166

BONTES Tom NED 6/4/1995 06041995003 812

OOSTHOF Collin NED 2/9/1989 02091989006 1003

TULEN Tristan NED 22/7/1991 22071991000 108

VERWIJLEN Bas NED 1/10/1983 01101983000 57

BACKER Fredrik NOR 20/12/1987 20121987001 147

PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 9/12/1986 09121986000 113

DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac PAN 18/8/1986 18081986004 109

ADAMEK Michal POL 14/4/1987 14041987000 241

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 2/11/1993 02111993001 259

BAS Marcel POL 22/11/1989 22111989001 231

BRONISZEWSKI Filip POL 28/4/1990 28041990003 310

BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL 19/11/1992 19111992001 213

KOSTKA Karol POL 22/5/1986 22051986000 363

KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 22/11/1989 22111989002 9999

MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof POL 5/10/1984 05101984003 143

MOTYKA Tomasz POL 8/5/1981 08051981002 148

NYCZ Mateusz POL 11/2/1989 11021989002 353

STASZULONEK Aleksander POL 15/9/1993 15091993001 9999

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL 2/9/1981 02091981000 35

AREDE Pedro POR 7/10/1988 07101988000 162

ROD Max POR 1/6/1993 01061993000 293

ARKOSI Bertalan ROU 9/8/1982 09081982001 161

DABIJA Adrian ROU 19/2/1997 19021997001 9999
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MACSKA Adam ROU 28/4/2000 28042000000 9999

NYISZTOR Alexandru ROU 27/6/1979 27061979000 228

POP Adrian ROU 1/11/1985 01111985005 153

SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian ROU 4/9/1987 04091987001 210

TARDI Otto ROU 21/10/1985 21101985000 9999

TARDI Zoltan ROU 19/5/1989 19051989000 9999

TIMOCE Andrei ROU 20/4/1989 20041989002 212

ANOKHIN Vadim RUS 2/1/1992 02011992001 49

AVDEEV Anton RUS 8/9/1986 08091986012 13

BIDA Sergey RUS 13/2/1993 13021993003 71

GLEBKO Anton RUS 21/9/1989 21091989001 127

GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 6/9/1994 06091994009 882

KALININ Alexey RUS 4/6/1992 04061992001 646

KHODOS Sergey RUS 14/7/1986 14071986005 27

MORGOEV Vseslav RUS 15/6/1986 15061986001 844

RUBTSOV Danila RUS 6/9/1993 06091993004 985

SUKHOV Pavel RUS 7/5/1988 07051988001 15

TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS 2/6/1983 02061983002 189

TOURCHINE Igor RUS 15/5/1982 15051982001 76

BIDOVEC Jan SLO 17/10/1989 17101989000 133

KOMAN Robert SLO 26/10/1993 26101993001 538

SOBOCAN Rok SLO 13/11/1971 13111971000 389

DESANCIC Zlatko SRB 29/4/1968 29041968000 9999

MILIC Marko SRB 2/4/1978 02041978000 9999

BORSKY Peer SUI 5/11/1990 05111990000 26

BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 12/10/1992 12101992003 135

HEINZER Max SUI 7/8/1987 07081987001 4

KAUTER Fabian SUI 22/9/1985 22091985006 8

KAUTER Michael SUI 18/2/1979 18021979000 154

KUHN Georg SUI 25/12/1992 25121992000 183

NIGGELER Michele SUI 10/3/1992 10031992003 74

OBERSON Philippe SUI 23/7/1992 23071992000 98

PARAVICINI Giacomo SUI 13/9/1989 13091989003 188

PIREK Valentin SUI 9/1/1992 09011992001 257

STAUB Florian SUI 1/10/1990 01101990001 263

STEFFEN Benjamin SUI 8/3/1982 08031982002 33

KARKALIK Matej SVK 3/3/1991 03031991000 436

SZALAY Jan SVK 29/6/1992 29061992002 9999

BERGDAHL Erik SWE 29/1/1988 29011988002 296

GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE 24/5/1986 24051986002 289

JARL Henrik SWE 6/10/1992 06101992003 302

KASE Robin SWE 10/3/1992 10031992001 53

LARSSON Adam SWE 12/12/1977 12121977000 186

VON PLATEN Philip SWE 2/1/1988 02011988002 249

BOGDANOV Sergey TJK 9/5/1981 09051981004 470

KURGANSKIY Andrey TJK 16/5/1970 16051970000 9999

WANG Chi-Chu TPE 22/6/1986 22061986000 700

ANIL Murtaza Berkan TUR 2/9/1994 02091994003 304

KARADENIZ Okan TUR 26/5/1993 26051993001 209

SENDUT Emir TUR 24/5/1992 24051992001 294

SIR Guray TUR 9/1/1981 09011981000 320
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DYACHENKO Vsevolod UKR 5/2/1991 05021991003 775

DYMAR Olexander UKR 11/4/1982 11041982000 991

KARUCHENKO Dmitriy UKR 15/1/1980 15011980001 136

MAKIIENKO Ievgen UKR 20/7/1991 20071991000 948

MEDVEDIEV Vitalii UKR 7/5/1983 07051983002 243

MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen UKR 11/3/1986 11031986002 751

NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR 29/5/1980 29051980003 7

REIZLIN Igor UKR 7/12/1984 07121984001 41

TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 20/4/1994 20041994005 961

TYMOSHENKO Ruslan UKR 1/1/1990 01011990013 858

ZHARSKYY Valeriy UKR 18/9/1988 18091988000 200

BRATTON Benjamin USA 18/6/1985 18061985000 205

HADZIC Alen USA 15/11/1991 15111991003 242

HORANYI Andras USA 27/6/1986 27061986000 64

KRAFT Dennis USA 25/2/1986 25021986002 9999

MACZIK Adam USA 2/11/1981 02111981003 920

MO Kevin USA 27/3/1990 27031990002 273

MOODY Jimmy USA 25/3/1986 25031986001 111

PRYOR Jason USA 26/9/1987 26091987001 47

RAMIREZ Yeisser USA 5/11/1986 05111986003 808

SIMMONS Ariel USA 6/12/1996 06121996000 203

SMITH Dwight USA 9/7/1987 09071987000 9999

TSINIS Alexander USA 1/10/1980 01101980000 204

ABDUVALIEV Temurbek UZB 21/12/1996 21121996000 9999

ALEKSANDROV Roman UZB 30/6/1989 30061989000 52

GANIYEV Bakhtiyorjon UZB 29/6/1982 29061982003 9999

KUDAYEV Ruslan UZB 8/5/1980 08051980001 103

NASIRDINOV Abdulbosid UZB 19/2/1997 19021997004 9999

NURMATOV Javokhirbek UZB 26/5/1997 26051997004 9999

NURMATOV Sardor UZB 21/6/1994 21061994005 9999

USANOV Farkhodjon UZB 17/4/1995 17041995000 9999

USMANOV Nadirbek UZB 18/10/1973 18101973000 719

CANAS Kelvin VEN 6/8/1987 06081987004 44

FERNANDEZ Silvio VEN 9/1/1979 09011979001 19

GASCON Willian VEN 13/3/1995 13031995004 385

HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth VEN 28/9/1996 28091996001 462

JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose VEN 18/11/1993 18111993003 97

LIMARDO Francisco VEN 27/3/1987 27031987001 17

LIMARDO Jesus VEN 29/2/1996 29021996001 446

LIMARDO GASCON Ruben VEN 3/8/1985 03081985000 63

MENDOZA Carlos VEN 31/7/1997 31071997001 683
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296 fencers

1 poules: round

280 fencers (296 at the start, 16 exemptions)

40 poules of 7

Separation by : countries

196 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 212 fencers

Preliminary tableau with 32 exemptions

32 qualifiers

Main tableau of 64
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ranking name and first name nat. victory/match ind. HS group

1 GRUMIER Gauthier FRA exemption exemption

2 ROBEIRI Ulrich FRA exemption exemption

3 GAROZZO Enrico ITA exemption exemption

4 HEINZER Max SUI exemption exemption

5 PARK Kyoungdoo KOR exemption exemption

6 PARK Sangyoung KOR exemption exemption

7 NIKISHIN Bogdan UKR exemption exemption

8 KAUTER Fabian SUI exemption exemption

9 JUNG Jinsun KOR exemption exemption

10 PIZZO Paolo ITA exemption exemption

11 REDLI Andras HUN exemption exemption

12 JERENT Daniel FRA exemption exemption

13 AVDEEV Anton RUS exemption exemption

14 LUCENAY Jean-Michel FRA exemption exemption

15 SUKHOV Pavel RUS exemption exemption

16 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST exemption exemption
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  Blue

rank number

LIMARDO Francisco VEN 17 17

TRUJILLO Erick MEX 96 120

GRUNHAUSER Richard BRA 97 123

NUOTIO Tatu FIN 176 324

KORLATH Alexander AUT 177 325

RIEDEL Alexander GER 256 1075

MANSOUR Ahmed EGY 258 9999

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  Yellow

rank number

VUORINEN Niko FIN 18 18

RAMI Aissam MAR 95 117

ALEXANIN Dmitriy KAZ 98 126

SIR Guray TUR 175 320

DOBREV Deyan BUL 178 327

FEMENIAS-METIVET Clement CAN 255 1067

BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 257 1085

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  Green

rank number

FERNANDEZ Silvio VEN 19 19

PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 94 113

GLEBKO Anton RUS 99 127

MELOCCHI Tomaso ITA 174 314

NICKEL Heinz CHI 179 339

D'EON Jean-Luc CAN 254 1014

KNOLL Anton AUT 258 9999

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  Red

rank number

FIEDLER Joerg GER 20 20

YAMADA Masaru JPN 93 112

MARCHAL Virgile FRA 100 130

HANINA Saar ISR 173 313

NYCZ Mateusz POL 180 353

BROOKE William CAN 253 1012

ABDULLAH Ali Qmber KUW 258 9999

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5

rank number

PRIINITS Sten EST 21 21

MOODY Jimmy USA 92 111

BINO Gabriele ITA 101 131

SCHMID Florian AUT 172 312

KOSTKA Karol POL 181 363

OOSTHOF Collin NED 252 1003

NURMATOV Javokhirbek UZB 258 9999
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6

rank number

PITRA Pavel CZE 22 22

BLASZYCK Alexandre FRA 91 110

ROBL Troels Christian DEN 102 132

BRONISZEWSKI Filip POL 171 310

KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE 182 368

AJZENSTADT Ido ISR 251 1000

DESANCIC Zlatko SRB 258 9999

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7

rank number

FICHERA Marco ITA 23 23

DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac PAN 90 109

BIDOVEC Jan SLO 103 133

ANIL Murtaza Berkan TUR 170 304

VERESS Daniel HUN 184 377

HASANOV Mehrab AZE 250 998

SMITH Dwight USA 258 9999

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8

rank number

MINOBE Kazuyasu JPN 24 24

TULEN Tristan NED 89 108

BRUNOLD Bruce SUI 104 135

JARL Henrik SWE 169 302

BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 183 371

DYMAR Olexander UKR 249 991

KISS Gergo HUN 258 9999

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9

rank number

FAYEZ Ayman EGY 25 25

TAGLIARIOL Matteo ITA 88 106

KARUCHENKO Dmitriy UKR 105 136

BERGDAHL Erik SWE 168 296

GASCON Willian VEN 185 385

RUBTSOV Danila RUS 248 985

CHO TAEUN Sandor HUN 258 9999

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10

rank number

BORSKY Peer SUI 26 26

INOSTROZA BUDINICH Paris A. CHI 87 105

LU Min Nicola HKG 106 137

SENDUT Emir TUR 167 294

SOBOCAN Rok SLO 186 389

FEROT Francois Xavier BEL 247 980

BUDAI Daniel HUN 258 9999
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Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  11

rank number

KHODOS Sergey RUS 27 27

SCHWANTES Athos BRA 86 104

ALIYEV Kanan AZE 107 139

ROD Max POR 166 293

NICKEL Rolf CHI 187 390

NARITA Ryosuke JPN 246 975

MAAROUF Mohammed EGY 258 9999

Poule No 12    9:00    piste No  12

rank number

SPAUTZ Falk GER 28 28

KUDAYEV Ruslan UZB 85 103

HEIDECKER Pascal CAN 108 142

SEEVE Teemu FIN 165 290

LOVRIC Ivan CRO 189 414

HOFER Nikolaus AUT 245 972

CARRILLO Omar MEX 258 9999

Poule No 13    9:00    piste No  13

rank number

GUSTIN Ronan FRA 29 29

POKORNY Richard CZE 84 102

MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof POL 109 143

GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE 164 289

LEHTONEN Matias FIN 188 402

HALLER Rudolf GER 243 952

KRAFT Dennis USA 258 9999

Poule No 14    9:00    piste No  Podium

rank number

BRUTTINI Lorenzo ITA 30 31

LI Guojie CHN 83 99

CAPEK Martin CZE 110 144

BRAUN Rico GER 163 280

AUSTEN Ross AUS 190 418

TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 244 961

KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 258 9999

Poule No 15    11:00    piste No  Blue

rank number

TREVEJO Ivan FRA 31 32

OBERSON Philippe SUI 82 98

LAHTINEN Alexander FIN 111 145

HERZBERG Fabian GER 162 279

BAROGLIO Andrea ITA 191 427

MAKIIENKO Ievgen UKR 242 948

HABARTA Ondrej CZE 258 9999
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Poule No 16    11:00    piste No  Yellow

rank number

STEFFEN Benjamin SUI 32 33

JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose VEN 81 97

ROSLANDER Kasper FIN 112 146

BELLMANN Lukas GER 161 278

AL SHAYA Salem KUW 192 430

ESZTERGALYOS Patrik HUN 241 932

TARDI Otto ROU 258 9999

Poule No 17    11:00    piste No  Green

rank number

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw POL 33 35

BONNAIRE Jonathan FRA 80 94

BACKER Fredrik NOR 113 147

BERTA Daniel HUN 160 274

KARKALIK Matej SVK 193 436

YARINOVSKY Roman ISR 239 914

MILIC Marko SRB 258 9999

Poule No 18    11:00    piste No  Red

rank number

ELSAGHIR Ahmed EGY 34 36

FAVA Alex FRA 79 91

MOTYKA Tomasz POL 114 148

MO Kevin USA 159 273

CAMPOS ZARATE Andres Felipe COL 194 439

SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 238 908

HAIT Jonatan ISR 258 9999

Poule No 19    11:00    piste No  5

rank number

SAKAMOTO Keisuke JPN 35 37

JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 78 90

POP Adrian ROU 115 153

DRIZIN Ariel ISR 157 271

LIMARDO Jesus VEN 195 446

SHARLAIMOV Vadim KAZ 237 900

USANOV Farkhodjon UZB 258 9999

Poule No 20    11:00    piste No  6

rank number

ALIMZHANOV Elmir KAZ 36 38

FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 77 89

KAUTER Michael SUI 116 154

FILE Matyas HUN 158 272

HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth VEN 197 462

MACZIK Adam USA 240 920

ADEL Abdelrahman EGY 258 9999
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Poule No 21    11:00    piste No  7

rank number

SAIF Mohannad EGY 37 39

ROGER Zacharie Herve MAR 76 87

PETERDI Andras HUN 117 155

FONSON Erwan FRA 156 269

AVERBUCH Lev ISR 196 455

CHARTOVICH Artsiom BLR 235 888

DABIJA Adrian ROU 258 9999

Poule No 22    11:00    piste No  8

rank number

KURBANOV Ruslan KAZ 38 40

FALEH Amine MAR 75 85

BOEHM Constantin GER 118 159

JUNG Seung Hwa KOR 155 267

BOGDANOV Sergey TJK 198 470

PERRY Nicholas GBR 235 888

GANIYEV Bakhtiyorjon UZB 258 9999

Poule No 23    11:00    piste No  9

rank number

REIZLIN Igor UKR 39 41

PELLETIER Vincent CAN 74 80

ARKOSI Bertalan ROU 119 161

BUTA Levente HUN 154 265

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Guillermo ESP 199 498

JUNG Byeungchan KOR 234 885

TANIGUCHI Takuya JPN 258 9999

Poule No 24    11:00    piste No  10

rank number

FERREIRA Nicolas BRA 40 42

BESKIN Grigori ISR 73 78

AREDE Pedro POR 120 162

STAUB Florian SUI 153 263

MIGALLON Guillermo ESP 200 506

ALLEN Gregory GBR 233 884

SZALAY Jan SVK 258 9999

Poule No 25    11:00    piste No  11

rank number

IMRE Geza HUN 41 43

LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres ARG 72 77

GUNPUT Satya MRI 121 166

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 152 259

KOMAN Robert SLO 201 538

BOGDANOV Alexander ISR 232 883

DAIROV Askar KAZ 258 9999
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Poule No 26    11:00    piste No  12

rank number

CANAS Kelvin VEN 42 44

SZENYI Peter HUN 70 75

RODRIGUEZ John Edison COL 122 174

PIREK Valentin SUI 151 257

HARTMANN Florian AUT 202 568

GUSEV Dmitriy RUS 231 882

PROKHOROV Dimitry ISR 258 9999

Poule No 27    11:00    piste No  13

rank number

BOCZKO Gabor HUN 43 46

TOURCHINE Igor RUS 71 76

KUHN Georg SUI 123 183

SOUREK Dino CRO 150 253

TAWAKULI Abulrehman KUW 203 592

SEIDL Julian CZE 230 873

KURGANSKIY Andrey TJK 258 9999

Poule No 28    11:00    piste No  Podium

rank number

PRYOR Jason USA 44 47

NIGGELER Michele SUI 69 74

PINTO Santiago COL 124 184

VON PLATEN Philip SWE 148 249

KALININ Alexey RUS 205 646

PADAR Tamas HUN 229 865

NURMATOV Sardor UZB 258 9999

Poule No 29    13:00    piste No  Blue

rank number

BERAN Jiri CZE 45 48

REIN Stephan GER 68 73

LARSSON Adam SWE 125 186

NASIBOV Vakil AZE 149 250

COQUECO Gustavo COL 204 617

MORGOEV Vseslav RUS 225 844

NASIRDINOV Abdulbosid UZB 258 9999

Poule No 30    13:00    piste No  Yellow

rank number

ANOKHIN Vadim RUS 46 49

SANTARELLI Andrea ITA 67 72

SOKOLOVSKI Vitali BLR 126 187

HAYASHI Shigeki JPN 147 247

MENDOZA Carlos VEN 206 683

TYMOSHENKO Ruslan UKR 227 858

TARDI Zoltan ROU 258 9999
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Poule No 31    13:00    piste No  Green

rank number

KNEIP Christoph GER 47 50

BIDA Sergey RUS 66 71

PARAVICINI Giacomo SUI 127 188

MEDVEDIEV Vitalii UKR 146 243

GATES Darcy CAN 207 699

TAKEDA Jin JPN 228 863

MACSKA Adam ROU 258 9999

Poule No 32    13:00    piste No  Red

rank number

VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 48 51

ABAJO Jose Luis ESP 65 70

TIKHOMIROV Alexey RUS 128 189

HADZIC Alen USA 145 242

WANG Chi-Chu TPE 208 700

AMBROZ Matyas CZE 226 845

STASZULONEK Aleksander POL 258 9999

Poule No 33    13:00    piste No  5

rank number

ALEKSANDROV Roman UZB 49 52

HERPE Ido ISR 64 69

MORATILLA Miguel ESP 129 192

ADAMEK Michal POL 144 241

ALYAQOUB Thamer KUW 210 720

LELION Jean CAN 224 822

MARSH Philip GBR 258 9999

Poule No 34    13:00    piste No  6

rank number

KASE Robin SWE 50 53

CIMINI Gabriele ITA 63 68

JIANG Chenyang CHN 130 199

BAS Marcel POL 143 231

USMANOV Nadirbek UZB 209 719

HOYER Martin CZE 223 818

SHONG Laurie CAN 258 9999

Poule No 35    13:00    piste No  7

rank number

KWEON Youngjun KOR 51 55

DONG Chao CHN 62 67

ZHARSKYY Valeriy UKR 131 200

NYISZTOR Alexandru ROU 142 228

CASADO Elias ESP 213 756

BONTES Tom NED 221 812

ABDUVALIEV Temurbek UZB 258 9999
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Poule No 36    13:00    piste No  8

rank number

BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues CAN 52 56

BOREL Yannick FRA 61 66

NA Jongkwan KOR 132 202

DOMINGUEZ Jose Felix ARG 141 224

MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen UKR 212 751

RAMIREZ Yeisser USA 219 808

DEAK Istvan HUN 258 9999

Poule No 37    13:00    piste No  9

rank number

VERWIJLEN Bas NED 53 57

SOMFAI Peter HUN 60 65

SIMMONS Ariel USA 133 203

RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Ryan Aaron MEX 140 215

SON Taejin KOR 211 726

FERRARIS Luca ITA 222 817

MOHSEN Mahmoud EGY 258 9999

Poule No 38    13:00    piste No  10

rank number

UYAMA Satoru JPN 54 59

HORANYI Andras USA 59 64

KARADENIZ Okan TUR 136 209

BRZOZOWSKI Seweryn POL 139 213

BRINCK-CROTEAU Maxime CAN 214 774

RUBES Martin CZE 220 811

SAMU Peter HUN 258 9999

Poule No 39    13:00    piste No  11

rank number

EL HAOUARI Abdelkarim MAR 55 60

LIMARDO GASCON Ruben VEN 58 63

TSINIS Alexander USA 134 204

TIMOCE Andrei ROU 138 212

DYACHENKO Vsevolod UKR 215 775

DERYABIN Ivan KAZ 217 792

KOMAROMY-POROS Csongor HUN 258 9999

Poule No 40    13:00    piste No  12

rank number

MULTERER Niklas GER 56 61

TACCANI Alessandro ARG 57 62

BRATTON Benjamin USA 135 205

SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian ROU 137 210

ADAIKIN Dmitriy KAZ 216 787

CUPR Michal CZE 218 805

BAKOS Balint HUN 258 9999
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